B-39
U All Stainless Steel
Construction
U 5-Point Calibration
Standard
U Available in Gage, Sealed
Gage, and Absolute
Pressure Models

300
500
750
1K
1K
2K
2.5K
3K
3.5K
5K
7.5K
10K*
15K*
20K*
30K*
Ordering Examples: PX35K1-300GV, 300 psi gage pressure transducer with 7⁄16 -20 UNF female connection and PTIH-10-6P connector.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
PX35S1-15KGV, 15,000 psi gage pressure transducer with 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4 “ HP tube connection and PTIH-10-6P connector.
PT06F10-6S, mating connector (sold separately).
* 9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube connection
MeTRiC CUSToM CoNfiGURATioNS
A, G, S

1.6
2.5
4.0
6.0
10
16
25
40
60
100
160
250
400
 Visit us online for additional options including
extended compensated temperatures.
Ordering Examples: PXM35MB0-010BARSV, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1⁄8  B female connection and 3 m (10') cable
termination.
PXM35MD1-010BARAV, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with G1⁄4 B female connection and twist-lock connector, mating connector (sold
separately).
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
G1⁄4 Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G-MG = Gas
PS-4e-MG = Lt Oil
PS-4D-MG =  Dense
Liquid
P-DPG500 Fig. 1
1⁄4 NPT Pressure
Snubbers:
PS-4G = Gas
PS-4e = Lt Oil
PS-4D = Dense Lq
 Visit us online for additional options including
extended compensated temperatures.
B-41
 To Order
 RANGe  MoDeL No.  CoMPATiBLe MeTeRS*
 ABSoLUTe PReSSURe  (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
 0 to 30 psia 0 to 2.1 bar PX35D0-030AV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 50 psia 0 to 3.4 bar PX35D0-050AV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 100 psia 0 to 6.9 bar PX35D0-100AV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 150 psia 0 to 10.3 bar PX35D0-150AV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 GAGe PReSSURe  (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
 0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX35D0-020GV    DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX35D0-030GV    DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX35D0-050GV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX35D0-100GV    DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX35D0-200GV    DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX35D0-300GV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX35D0-500GV  DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX35D0-1KGV     DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX35D0-2KGV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX35D0-3KGV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX35D0-5KGV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 10,000** psi 0 to 689 bar PX35S0-10KGV   DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 15,000** psi 0 to 1034 bar PX35S0-15KGV  DP41-S, DP25B-S***
 0 to 20,000** psi 0 to 1379 bar PX35S0-20KGV    DP41-S, DP25B-S***
 0 to 30,000** psi 0 to 2069 bar PX35S0-30KGV   DP41-S, DP25B-S***
Comes complete with 5-point calibration.
* Visit us online for compatible meters.  **  9⁄16-18, 1⁄4" HP tube fitting.
*** 4-digit meter; counts in increments of 10.
To order sealed gage pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
Ordering Example: PX35D0-3KSV, 3000 psi sealed gage pressure transducer.
Comes complete with 5-point calibration. * Visit us online for compatible meters.
To order sealed gage pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
To order absolute pressure models replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM35MD1-010BARSV, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer.
PXM35MD1-001BARAV, 1 bar absolute (relative) pressure transducer.
MeTRiC MoDeLS
STANDARD MoDeLS
preMiUM teMperatUre
cOMpenSateD preSSUre tranSDUcer
STANDARD
PX35D0-1KGV,
shown actual size.
MeTRiC
PXM35D0-200AV, shown
actual size.
 To Order
 Models with G 1/4 female Pressure Connection, integral Connector & mV/V output
 RANGe  MoDeL No. CoMPATiBLe MeTeRS*
 0 to 1 bar 0 to 15 psi PXM35MD1-001BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 1.60 bar 0 to 23 psi PXM35MD1-1.60BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 2.50 bar 0 to 36 psi PXM35MD1-2.50BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 4 bar 0 to 58 psi PXM35MD1-004BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 6 bar 0 to 87 psi PXM35MD1-006BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 10 bar 0 to 145 psi PXM35MD1-010BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 16 bar 0 to 232 psi PXM35MD1-016BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 25 bar 0 to 363 psi PXM35MD1-025BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 40 bar 0 to 580 psi PXM35MD1-040BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 60 bar 0 to 870 psi PXM35MD1-060BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 100 bar 0 to 1450 psi PXM35MD1-100BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 160 bar 0 to 2321 psi PXM35MD1-160BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 250 bar 0 to 3626 psi PXM35MD1-250BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S
 0 to 400 bar 0 to 5802 psi PXM35MD1-400BARGV DP41-S, DP25B-S